Empresa:
CNPJ:
Calculo:
Competéncia:

Codigo
653
1034
1104

DGX TERCEIRIZACAO DE SERVICOS EIRELI
20596423000395

Folha Mensal

10/2023

Nome do empregado
CLEIDE SOTO DA SILVA
CLENI RITZEL

JESSICA ZIGOSKI

RELAGAO DE CREDITO EM CONTA

Banco
104
104
104

Agéncia
3976-
3976-
0589-

Pagina:
Emissdo:
Horas:

Numero conta
812957522-0
00014779-3
838265406-0

1/2
01/11/2023
14:36:25

Valor
1.213,40
1.305,44
1.425,08
3.943,92



